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UCATS LOCAL 3882 UNION REPRESENTATIVES/ORGANIZERS 

 
 

Linda Wambaugh, Union Representative/Organizer   Email Address:  linda@ucats3882.org 
 

 

 

UCATS Local 3882 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 
 

Officers    Work Location  Email Address                     Extension 
 

Stephen Rechner, President  Furman Hall   sjr3@nyu.edu    x86553 

 

Diana Corzen, V.P.   726 Broadway   diana.corzen@nyu.edu   443-1149 

 

Christopher Crowe, V.P.  Bobst Library   cristopher.crowe@nyu.edu  x29748 

 

Robert Lesko, Secretary   7 E. 12th Street                             rl10@nyu.edu                                          x86764  

 

Sharmaine Griffin, Treasurer  7 East 12th Street  sharmaine.griffin@nyu.edu  x87164 

 

 

Shop Stewards   Work Location  Email Address                     Extension 
   

SVP Finance/CFO 

 

Edmond Monchais   547 Laguardia Pl., 1st Floor em116@nyu.edu    x82538 

 

 

College of Dentistry  

 

Melonie Jones Cummings  Schwartz-345 E. 24th St.  mj49@nyu.edu    x89458 

 

Vanessa Sejourne   Weissman-421 First Ave. vs47@nyu.edu     x89650 

 

Jason Singleton    Weissman-421 First Ave  js4057@nyu.edu   x89660  

 

 

Division of Libraries 

 

Robert Platt    Bobst Library, Floor 1  robert.platt@nyu.edu   x82467 
 

 

FAS 

 

Marty Correia    20 Cooper Square, 414 marty.correia@nyu.edu  x83699 

 

David Hall                                                1 Washington Mews                   drh1@nyu.edu                                          x83952 
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Stewards    Work Location  Email Address                     Extension 
 

Gallatin  

 

Kate Conroy                                            1 Washington Place, 736A          kate.conroy@nyu.edu                              x26315 

 

 

School of Law 

 

Larissa McDowell   Furman Hall, Suite 474  larissa.mcdowell@nyu.edu  x28112 

 

 

SPS 

 

Ben (Ary) Reich                                       11 W. 42nd Street                        bsr292@nyu.edu                                       x23280 

 

 

Student Affairs 

 

Johanna Tyson    726 Broadway, Rm 456   jt80@nyu.edu    443-1050 
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